4 In. Square Cover, 2-Device, 1/2 In

Catalog #:
778

FEATURE BENEFIT

Raised device covers are used for mounting switches or receptacles to boxes

PRODUCT FEATURES

» Angled mounting slots compensate up to 12 degrees for box misalignment

APPLICATIONS

e Low voltage paritions may be added to conduit-type boxes to divide power from voice/data

CERTIFICATIONS
W

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:

Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):

Ea Height (in.):

Wit. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:

Product UPC-A Labeled:

PACKAGING

Case 120f5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

050169907788
0.50

4.00

4.00

0.177

Loose

No

50050169007780
50
50

. Raised
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